
First name Last name Company Email Address
Abraham Barton FasPsych, LLC abraham.barton@Faspsych.com
Alex Levitan Levitan & Associates Psychological Services levitan@drlaps.com
Anastasia Navarro MAXIMUS anastasiamnavarro@maximus.com
Bahney Dedolph Arizona Council of Human Service Providers bdedolph@azcouncil.com
Bob Tisone Conduent bob.tisone@conduent.com
Brenda Benage Community Bridges, Inc. bbenage@cbridges.com
Candi Sanders Crisis Response Network candism74@yahoo.com
Cassie Sherwood Salesforce.com cassie.sherwood@salesforce.com
Christina Vasquez Christina M. Vasquez, PhD, PLLC christina.vasquez.phd@gmail.com
Deborah Woodard Southwest Behavioral Health deborahw@sbhservices.org
Ed Soncrant Broken Chains Christian Counseling Inc ed@brokenchains.net
Eddie Sissons Research Advisory Services sissons8@cox.net
Elizabeth Fetzer MAXIMUS elizabethfetzer@maximus.com
Jeanna Thorpe J Thorpe Consulting jthorpeconsulting@gmail.com
Jennifer Hamaker hCentive, Inc. jennifer.hamaker@hcentive.com
Jennifer Vehonsky Vehonsky Consulting, LLC Vehonskyconsulting@gmail.com
Jennifer Janzen Crisis Response Network jennifer.janzen@crisisnetwork.org
Jill Hawthorne Keystone Peer Review Organization, Inc. (KEPRO) jhawthor@kepro.com
jimmy armstrong Another Level Of Community Services jarmstrong@anotherlevelaz.com
Jinnifer Wattum MAXIMUS jinniferwattum@maximus.com
Joel Conger Crisis Response Network joel.conger@crisisnetwork.org
Justin Chase Crisis Response Network, Inc. justin.chase@crisisnetwork.org
Karen Eaton KEPRO keaton@kepro.com
Kathy McCaslin Amerita kmccaslin@ameritaiv.com
Kelleyanne Smth Crisis Response Network kelleyanne.smith@crisisnetwork.org
Kevin Tobin Conduent Kevin.Tobin@conduent.com
Kimberly Lancaster Comprehensive Compliance Concepts klancater1331@gmail.com
Kristi Husk Mountainview Clinical Psychology mountainview@gmail.com
LATOYA LEE Mattie's Care House LLC mattiescarehousellc@gmail.com
Laurie Munn Mercy Care Plan munnl@mercycareplan.com
Leslie Schwalbe Optum leslie.schwalbe@optum.com
Linda Moore Wipro Infocrossing linda.moore@wipro.com
Lydia Hubbard-Pourier CRIT Dept of Health & Social Services lydia.hubbard-pourier@crit-dhs.org
Michael Boylan Crisis Preparation and Recovery mboylan@crisisprepandrecovery.com
Paul Galdys RI International paul.galdys@riinternational.com
reem elgash az med transportation relgash@hotmail.com
Sharee Perry Mercy Care perrys@mercycareplan.com
Stephen Gill Stephen C. Gill, PhD, PLLC stephengillpllc@yahoo.com
Suzanne Rabideau Rabideau Consulting, PLLC suzanne@rabideauconsulting.com
Tammy Winebrenner Conduent tammy.winebrenner@conduent.com
Tara Randazzo Crisis Response Network Tara.Randazzo@crisisnetwork.org
Tere Ramserran MAXIMUS rfpinfo@maximus.com
Tim Walker FEI Systems tim.walker@feisystems.com
Tino DeAnda Rio Salado Behavioral Health Systems Inc tino@riosaladobhs.org
Trudy Soncrant Broken Chains Christian Counseling. Inc. trudy@brokenchains.net
Vincent Menezes HealthNet vincent.j.menezes@healthnet.com
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